
SERVICED ONLY BY     KENT AUTOMOTIVE 888-937-5368

KA24      Confidential Material, Reproduction, In Whole Or In Part, Prohibited.  NOTE: Bottom of backplate represents front of LP drawer.     Printed in U.S.A. (06/22)

20

2

8

14

21

3

15

9 10

16

22

4 5

11

17

23

1

7

13

19

6

12

18

24

PHOTOS NOT ALL ACTUAL SIZERocker Panel Retainers (I)1635733

Rocker Moulding Clip 
With Sealer 

10mm Stem Length 
17mm Head Dia.

Wheel Flare Moulding 
Clip With Sealer 

17mm Stem Length 
17mm Head Dia.

Clip 
Fender Moulding 

17mm Hd Dia;17mm Stem 
Various Toyota

Clip 
Fender Moulding 

17mm Hd Dia;13mm Stem 
Various Toyota

Retainer With Seal 
15mm Head Dia. 

9mm Stem Length 
Fits into 8mm Hole

Toyota: 90467-22014 
Rocker Moulding 
Retainer w/Sealer 

Fits into 22mm Hole

KT13687 KT13688 KT13148 KT13149 P15546 1575320
*KT13687* *KT13688* *KT13148* *KT13149* *P15546* *1575320*

Moulding Clip 
Rocker Panel 

9/16" X 3/4" Top Head 
5/8"X3/4" Bottom Head;9/16" Stem

Moulding Clip 
Rocker Panel 

14mm Stem Length 
Fit into 9mm Hole

Fender Moulding Clip 
With Sealer 

13mm Stem Length 
Fits 7mm Hole

Moulding Clip 
Rocker Panel 

9/16 X 13/16 Top Head 
13/16 X 13/16 Bot Head

Retainer 
Fender/Wheel/Side 

15mm Oal;10mm Stem 
And Bumper Moulding

Moulding Clip W/ 
Sealer; Rocker Panel 
11mm Stem Length 
Fits into 9mm Hole

P24225 KT13451 P85244 KT12672 P85340 P85316
*P24225* *KT13451* *P85244* *KT12672* *P85340* *P85316*

Fender and Rocker 
Moulding-Retainer 

Ford 
W716351-S300

Fender Flare, Rocker 
w/ Ext Moulding Retainer 

Fits Into M12 Hole 
Hyundai 13+;Kia 11+

Kia 
Retainer

Fender Flare and Door 
Moulding Retainer 
Fits Into M11 Hole 

Kia 03 - 09

Rocker Moulding Clip 
With Sealer 

12mm Stem Length 
White Nylon

1482016 1446663 1500744 1446682 P85318
*1482016* *1446663* *1500744* *1446682* *P85318*

Moulding Clip 
With Sealer 

10mm Stem Length 
White Nylon

Mlding Clip W/Sealer 
Top Head: M16Xm18 

M15 Stem Length 
Hyundai 09 Blue Nylon

Rocker Moulding and 
Ext. Trim Mldg Clip 

Fits 8mm Hole 
Nissan 2011+

Rocker Panel Moulding 
Clip With Sealer 

18mm Bot Head; 12mm 
Stem; Fits 8mm Hole

Moulding Clip 
W/ Sealer 

Nissan

Rocker, Pillar, Floor 
and Exterior Trim 

Push-Type Retainer 
Fits 11mm Hole

P85218 P85399 1404766 P85334 1468637 1224083
*P85218* *P85399* *1404766* *P85334* *1468637* *1224083*

P85334


